



Horizon Broker Education Series: Stop Loss

As part of their continuing Broker Education Series, Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey is pleased to announce their upcoming Broker WebEx: Horizon BCBSNJ Stop Loss

This presentation is designed to provide an overview of Horizon BCBSNJ's Stop Loss Solution and discuss the key value-added product features which are true differentiators in the self-funded market.

The presentation is scheduled for one hour and will include an opportunity for questions.

Note that this WebEx uses only VoIP (no telephone), meaning that rather than you calling in to hear the WebEx, you will just click the link you will receive and then use your computer to both watch and hear the WebEx. (You can attach external speakers to your computer as well.) As always, you will use the Chat feature to ask any questions.

Registration and WebEx Information

Date: June 27, 2018

Time: 11:00AM - 12:00PM EST Horizon BCBSNJ Stop Loss Presented by: Horizon BCBSNJ

Registration Link: Horizon BCBSNJ Stop Loss, June 27, 2018 11am

Date: June 27, 2018

Time: 1:00PM - 2:00PM EST Horizon BCBSNJ Stop Loss Presented by: Horizon-BCBSNJ

Registration Link: <u>Horizon BCBSNJ Stop Loss June 27, 2018 1pm</u>

For more information, please contact brokersupport@martinins.com



Any Questions or Feedback?

Please contact Jessica Martin jessmartin@martinins.com